
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

126

順　位　表

100周年記念100m測定会

順位 No.

小学3年
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/3/1

112

529

131

105

122

111

127

瓜幕小学校

山田　彩登　

2-1

大道　皐　　

福澤　縁　　

御影小学校

5-2

1-4門木　絢音　110

116

130

124

508

128

123

國本　紗良　

109

中村　杏　　 笹川小学校

駒場小学校

渡部　寿希斗

中島　航大

松浦　直　　

豊吉　隼人 木野東小学校

忠津　亮太朗

クラーク大河

132

119

114

133

136

120

137

107

115

129

138

108

113

小原　太志　

棄権

帯広市立啓西小永井　佑樹　

1-6

3-2明和小学校

3-3

齋藤　はる　

山本　一稀　

棄権

棄権

4-7

高橋　建孔　

杉山　颯翼　

135

106

帯広市立開西小

駒場小学校

岡村　奏汰　

阪田　大和

2-4

118

117

427

125 足寄スケート少

音更町立柳町小

酒井　健　　

長野　陽琉　

501

2025/3/2 19:04

柏小

棄権白木　雅宗　

6-2

14.85

23.13

6 黄

白川　颯介　

棄権

織田　由璃　 豊成小学校

3 黒

記録

12.60

色

3 黒

13.10

13.34

タイム差 備考

0.69

0.50

0.00

13.52 0.92

13.296 黄

13.552 赤

0.74

13.39 0.79

3 黒

13.86 1.26

0.91

5 青 13.67 1.07

13.51

2 赤

4 緑

0.95

6 黄

2 赤

13.59 0.99

13.94 1.34

14.09 1.49

5 青

1.57

1.64

1 白 14.17

14.72

14.24

2.12

14.29 1.69

1.9014.50
2 赤

2 赤

1 白

7 茶

3 黒

1 白

4 緑

4.07

4 緑 16.08 3.48

16.676 黄

5 青 15.17 2.57

2.25

4.73

7 茶 17.17 4.57

3 黒 17.33

4 緑

1 白

2 赤

5 青

6.11

5 青 17.46 4.86

4 緑 18.71

8.02

5 青 19.23 6.63

3 黒 20.62

10.53

1 白 21.31 8.71

6 黄

帯広西小学校 4-3

浦幌小学校

白人小学校白川　奏斗　

上士幌スケート

下士幌小

1-2

4-1

1-3

4-2

1-5

4-4

5-4

11.06

7 茶 23.37 10.77

4 緑 23.66
1 白

小原　悠聖　

鈴蘭小学校

つつじヶ丘小学

白人小学校

幕別小学校

6-3

6-4

3-4

棄権

明和小学校

2-5

5-6

清水　悠暉　 西小

2-3

5-5

組順位

1-1

清水　椛ニ　 あすなろスポー 5-1

選手名 所　属

下浦　愛莉　 中札内スケート

中村　つむぎ 清川小学校

川村　慶　　

5-3

音更小 6-1

4-5

121

髙橋　旺佑　

駒場小学校

池田小学校

若山　太嗣　 札内南小学校

134

4-6

3-1

帯広若葉小学校

大空学園義務教

木野東小学校 2-2

笹川小学校

藤村　大誠　

塚田　新菜　

上士幌スケート

豊成小学校

齊藤　惺千　

高橋　奏汰　

開西小学校


