100周年記念100m測定会

順位表

明治北海道十勝オーバル

小学3年 2025/3/1

順位	No.	選手名	所 属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	111	下浦 愛莉	中札内スケート	1-1	3 黒	12.60	0.00	_
2	122	清水 椛二	あすなろスポー	5-1	3 黒	13.10	0.50	
3	131	白川 奏斗	白人小学校	4-1	6 黄	13.29	0.69	
4	112	中村 杏	笹川小学校	1-2	4 緑	13.34	0.74	
5	105	松浦 直	瓜幕小学校	2-1	2 赤	13.39	0.79	
6	529	中島 航大	下士幌小	1-3	6 黄	13.51	0.91	
7	121	福澤 縁	上士幌スケート	5-2	2 赤	13.52	0.92	
8	110	門木 絢音	御影小学校	1-4	2 赤	13.55	0.95	
9	116	大道 皐	音更小	6-1	3 黒	13.59	0.99	
10	130	山田 彩登	浦幌小学校	4-2	5 青	13.67	1.07	
11	508	豊吉 隼人	木野東小学校	5-3	7 茶	13.86	1.26	
12	128	クラーク大河	帯広西小学校	4-3	3 黒	13.94	1.34	
13	126	若山 太嗣	札内南小学校	4-4	1白	14.09	1.49	
14	109	中村 つむぎ	清川小学校	1-5	1白	14.17	1.57	
15	124	川村 慶	池田小学校	5-4	5 青	14.24	1.64	
16	127	忠津 亮太朗	駒場小学校	4-5	2 赤	14.29	1.69	
17	120	渡部 寿希斗	上士幌スケート	5-5	1白	14.50	1.90	
18	115	白川 颯介	駒場小学校	6-2	2 赤	14.72	2.12	
19	129	髙橋 旺佑	笹川小学校	4-6	4 緑	14.85	2.25	
20	108	塚田 新菜	木野東小学校	2-2	5 青	15.17	2.57	
21	107	齊藤 惺千	帯広若葉小学校	2-3	4 緑	16.08	3.48	
22	137	高橋 奏汰	大空学園義務教	3-1	6 黄	16.67	4.07	
23	138	小原 悠聖	明和小学校	3-2	7 茶	17.17	4.57	
24	134	藤村 大誠	開西小学校	3-3	3 黒	17.33	4.73	
25	113	織田 由璃	豊成小学校	1-6	5 青	17.46	4.86	
26	117	山本 一稀	鈴蘭小学校	6-3	4 緑	18.71	6.11	
27	118	小原 太志	明和小学校	6-4	5 青	19.23	6.63	
28	106	國本 紗良	豊成小学校	2-4	3 黒	20.62	8.02	
29	427	齋藤 はる	幕別小学校	2-5	1白	21.31	8.71	
30	123	酒井 健	駒場小学校	5-6	4 緑	23.13	10.53	
31	501	阪田 大和	柏小	4–7	7 茶	23.37	10.77	
32	135	岡村 奏汰	帯広市立開西小	3-4	4 緑	23.66	11.06	
	132	永井 佑樹	带広市立啓西小	棄権	1白			
	114	清水 悠暉	西小	棄権	1白			
	133	杉山 颯翼	つつじヶ丘小学	棄権	2 赤			
	136	白木 雅宗	白人小学校	棄権	5 青			
	125	高橋 建孔	足寄スケート少	棄権	6 黄			
	119	長野 陽琉	音更町立柳町小	棄権	6 黄			